LEDVANCE Luminaires
DUAL SELECTABLE POST TOP LUMINAIRE
Application
Offering a modern aesthetic and dual selectability, this
luminaire boasts four distribution options. Each model offers
three wattage and CCT choices enabled via the switches on
the top of the luminaire. Reducing light pollution without
sacrificing security in both urban and natural outdoor

1 of 4
Ordering Guide
POSTTOP 1A / SXXX UNH D 7 SC2 / TX / XX / P
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color/Finish Options
POSTTOP = Post Top
Luminaire
1A= Generation 1A S060 = 40, 50 or 60W
S090 = 70, 80 or 90W
S155 = 100, 120 or 155W
UNH = 120-347V D = 0-10V 7 = >70 SC2 = 3000,
4000 or
5000K
T2 = NEMA Distribution Type II
T3 = NEMA Distribution Type III
T4 = NEMA Distribution Type IV
T5 = NEMA Distribution Type V
BL = Black Finish
BZ = Bronze Finish
GR = Gray Finish
P = Photocell
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT)
Distri -
bution
BUG
Rating
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW Finish DLC Option
MTO*
62798 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T2/BL 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B2U0G2 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62795 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T3/BL 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B2U0G2 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – –
62801 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T4/BL 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B2U0G1 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62792 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T5/BL 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B3U0G1 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62799 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T2/BL 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62796 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T3/BL 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – –
62802 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T4/BL 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62793 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T5/BL 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B3U0G1 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62800 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T2/BL 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62797 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T3/BL 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – –
62803 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T4/BL 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62794 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T5/BL 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B4U0G1 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Black 5.1 Std – MTO
62620 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T2/BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B2U0G2 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std – MTO
62587 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T3/BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B2U0G2 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std – MTO
62623 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T4/BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B2U0G1 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std – MTO
62584 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T5/BZ 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B3U0G1 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std – MTO
62621 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T2/BZ 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std – MTO
62588 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T3/BZ 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std – MTO
62624 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T4/BZ 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std – MTO

90W 70W 80W 90W
155W 100W 120W 155W
Ordering Information (continued)
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color Temp
(CCT)
Distri -
bution
BUG
Rating
Total
Fixture
Lumens LPW Finish DLC Option
MTO*
63106 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T2/BZ/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63103 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T3/BZ/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63109 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T4/BZ/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63100 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T5/BZ/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B4U0G1 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Bronze 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63092 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T2/GR/P 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B2U0G2 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63089 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T3/GR/P 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B2U0G2 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63095 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T4/GR/P 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B2U0G1 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63086 POSTTOP1A/S060UNHD7SC2/T5/GR/P 40/50/60 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B3U0G1 5400/6800/8100 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63093 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T2/GR/P 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63090 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T3/GR/P 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63096 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T4/GR/P 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B3U0G2 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63087 POSTTOP1A/S090UNHD7SC2/T5/GR/P 70/80/90 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B3U0G1 7350/8400/12,000 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63094 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T2/GR/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type II B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63091 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T3/GR/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type III B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63097 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T4/GR/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type IV B3U0G3 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
63088 POSTTOP1A/S155UNHD7SC2/T5/GR/P 100/120/155 120-347 0-10V >70 3000K/4000K/5000K Type V B4U0G1 13,600/16,000/20,500 Up to 136 Gray 5.1 Std Photocell MTO
*Made To Order
264 mm
10.394 in
168 mm